Oregon Sample

Q1: What is your practice capacity for C-19 testing? Sample size
# responses % of sample % national survey 36
No capacity 5 13.9% 28.8%
CDC capacity 15 41.7% 38.5%
CDC+ capacity 13 36.1% 29.5%
Total capacity 3 8.3% 3.2%
Q2: Level of strain related to C-19 on your practice?
# responses % of sample % national survey
1-noimpact 0 0.0% 1.6%
2 0 0.0% 3.7%
3 5 13.9% 14.1%
4 14 38.9% 31.5%
5 - severe impact 17 47.2% 49.1%
Q3: Which of these possible C-19 stresses have you had?
# responses % of sample % national survey
Clinicians out 21 58.3% 48.0%
Nursing out 20 55.6% 50.3%
Front desk out 16 44.4% 34.3%
Lack of PPE 20 55.6% 58.0%
Used & homemade PPE 19 52.8% 57.5%
Lack basic supplies 3 8.3% 11.8%
Ltd well/chron visits 34 94.4% 90.0%
Patient mental health 21 58.3% 54.4%
Pt's can't use telehealth 32 88.9% 72.4%
Q4: % of office visits/contacts last week that were...
None (0%) Little (<20%) Some (21-49%) Majority (>50%) Unsure
Video 19.4% 52.8% 8.3% 19.4% 0.0%
30.5% 27.1% 17.6% 23.4% 1.5%
Telephone 5.6% 22.2% 19.4% 52.8% 0.0%
6.0% 30.5% 22.2% 40.4% 1.0%
E-visit 52.8% 19.4% 8.3% 8.3% 11.1%
59.4% 20.5% 5.9% 5.3% 9.0%
Portal/secure messaging 22.2% 52.8% 16.7% 2.8% 5.6%
31.8% 41.5% 16.2% 6.3% 4.2%
Parking lot 52.8% 27.8% 13.9% 2.8% 2.8%
58.7% 30.6% 7.6% 0.7% 2.4%
Reimbursable 5.6% 5.6% 19.4% 41.7% 27.8%
7.0% 8.3% 18.0% 39.4% 27.3%
Fee for service 16.7% 19.4% 5.6% 25.0% 33.3%
22.3% 15.3% 10.1% 23.0% 29.3%
Capitated payment 8.3% 13.9% 22.2% 8.3% 47.2%
34.8% 11.4% 8.2% 7.6% 38.0%
FQ: In past week, priorities for patient care...
High Moderate Low Not No time
COVID FTF visits 11.1% 36.1% 30.6% 19.4% 2.8%
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Triage and refer COVID 63.9% 19.4% 8.3% 8.3% 0.0%
62.5% 23.2% 5.8% 6.6% 1.9%
Call patient at home 38.9% 36.1% 11.1% 8.3% 5.6%
37.4% 39.3% 14.0% 6.3% 3.0%
Home visits 2.8% 0.0% 13.9% 58.3% 25.0%
2.2% 5.5% 9.8% 46.3% 36.2%
Eval pts for emotional 25.0% 66.7% 0.0% 2.8% 5.6%
29.5% 49.5% 13.1% 5.5% 2.4%
Well child visit 2.8% 27.8% 27.8% 36.1% 5.6%
12.5% 20.5% 16.5% 33.8% 16.7%
Preventive 2.8% 11.1% 25.0% 44.4% 16.7%
7.3% 10.2% 23.1% 44.0% 15.3%
Redeploy in practice 30.6% 36.1% 16.7% 13.9% 2.8%
28.3% 29.5% 18.2% 18.7% 5.4%
Redeploy in system 22.2% 22.2% 22.2% 22.2% 11.1%
17.2% 22.9% 17.9% 31.3% 10.7%

Practice setting of sample

# responses % of sample % national survey
Rural 18 50.0% 22.0%
> 3 clinicians 34 94.4% 77.5%
> 50% Medicaid 15 41.7% 32.9%
Owned by you 6 16.7% 25.2%
Owned by acadmic ctr 8 22.2% 20.2%
A type of CHC 15 41.7% 27.4%

Clinical specialty of respondent

# responses % of sample % national survey
Family medicine 31 86.1% 71.4
Internal medicine 1 2.8% 7.6
Pediatrics 1 2.8% 10.6
Geriatrics 2 5.6% 6.1
General PC 0 0.0% 1.1
Other 1 2.8% 3.2



